American Red Cross - Class Schedule
Date Range: 8/31/2014 to 10/2/2014
Report printed on: 08/01/2014

American
Red Cross

Student Max Wait Status
Count List

FOCIS
Category

Course ID/Course Name

Organization

Offering Offering
ID Price

Facility Instructor(s) County

9/9/2014 - HSSSFA404/Adult First American Red Cross 03013286 $65.00 Greater Buffalo 4 0 Open - Community
9/9/2014 Aid/CPR/AED Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/9/2014 - HSSPRO101/CPR/AED for American Red Cross 03013294 $110.00 Greater Buffalo 12 0 Open - Community
9/9/2014 Professional Rescuers and Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Health Care Providers Niagara Counties Services Building

9/9/2014 - HSSSFA303/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03012451 $65.00 Greater Buffalo 12 0 Open - Community
9/9/2014 CPR/AED Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/9/2014 - HSSSFA415/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03012414 $75.00 Greater Buffalo 6 0 Open - Community
9/9/2014 First Aid/CPR/AED Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/9/2014 - HSSSFA107/Adult CPR/AED American Red Cross 03012614 $55.00 Greater Buffalo 4 0 Open - Community
9/9/2014 Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/13/2014 - HSSSFA303/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03012440 $65.00 Greater Buffalo 12 0 Open - Community
9/13/2014 CPR/AED Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/13/2014 - DIS000034/ERVs: Ready, Set, American Red Cross 03060271 $0.00 Niagara Falls Office 10 0 Open - NY-Niagara Community
9/13/2014 Roll Serving Erie & Normal County

Niagara Counties
9/13/2014 - HSSSFA415/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03012423 $75.00 Greater Buffalo 12 0 Open - Community
9/13/2014 First Aid/CPR/AED Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/17/2014 - CDNDIS101/Disaster Action American Red Cross 03060275 $0.00 Niagara Falls Office 12 0 Open - NY-Erie Community
9/17/2014 Team Workshop Serving Erie & Normal County

Niagara Counties
9/20/2014 - HSSSFA107/Adult CPR/AED American Red Cross 03010659 $55.00 Niagara Falls Office 4 0 Open - Community
9/20/2014 Serving Erie & Normal

Niagara Counties
9/20/2014 - HSSSFA404/Adult First American Red Cross 03010667 $65.00 Niagara Falls Office 4 0 Open - Community
9/20/2014 Aid/CPR/AED Serving Erie & Normal

Niagara Counties
9/20/2014 - SHFUNDEX/Shelter American Red Cross 03079156 $0.00 Greater Buffalo 14 0 Open - NY-Erie Community
9/20/2014 Fundamentals Exercise Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal County

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/20/2014 - HSSSFA415/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03010631 $75.00 Niagara Falls Office 6 0 Open - Community
9/20/2014 First Aid/CPR/AED Serving Erie & Normal

Niagara Counties
9/20/2014 - SHFUND/Shelter Fundamentals American Red Cross 03079130 $0.00 Greater Buffalo 14 0 Open - NY-Niagara Community
9/20/2014 Serving Erie & Chapter- Blood Normal County

Niagara Counties Services Building
9/20/2014 - HSSSFA303/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03010644 $65.00 Niagara Falls Office 4 0 Open - Community
9/20/2014 CPR/AED Serving Erie & Normal

Niagara Counties
9/22/2014 - HSSSFA415/Adult and Pediatric American Red Cross 03012404 $75.00 Greater Buffalo 6 0 Open - Community
9/22/2014 First Aid/CPR/AED Serving Erie & Chapter- Southtowns Normal

Niagara Counties

Service Center
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FOCIS

9/22/2014 -
9/22/2014

9/22/2014 -
9/22/2014

9/22/2014 -
9/22/2014

9/25/2014 -
9/25/2014

9/27/2014 -
9/27/2014

9/27/2014 -
9/27/2014

9/27/2014 -
9/27/2014

9/27/2014 -
9/27/2014

9/27/2014 -
9/27/2014

HSSSFA303/Adult and Pediatric
CPR/AED

HSSSFA404/Adult First
Aid/CPR/AED

HSSSFA107/Adult CPR/AED

DIS000061/Psychological First
Aid

HSSSFA303/Adult and Pediatric
CPR/AED

HSSSFA415/Adult and Pediatric
First Aid/CPR/AED

HSSSFA404/Adult First
Aid/CPR/AED

HSSPRO101/CPR/AED for
Professional Rescuers and
Health Care Providers
HSSSFA107/Adult CPR/AED

American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties
American Red Cross
Serving Erie &
Niagara Counties

ID
03012461

03013274

03012626

03079400

03012469

03012408

03013279

03013302

03012622

Price
$65.00

$65.00

$55.00

$0.00

$65.00

$75.00

$65.00

$110.00

$55.00

Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Blood
Services Building
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Southtowns
Service Center
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Southtowns
Service Center
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Blood
Services Building
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Blood
Services Building
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Southtowns
Service Center
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Southtowns
Service Center
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Southtowns
Service Center
Greater Buffalo
Chapter- Southtowns
Service Center

Count List

12

14

12

12

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal

Open -
Normal
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NY-Erie
County

Category
Community

Community

Community

Community

Community

Community

Community

Community

Community



